

Biofabrication



CORRIGENDUM

Corrigendum: A compliant and biomimetic three-layered vascular graft for small blood vessels (2017 *Biofabrication* 9 025010)

RECEIVED
8 May 2017

ACCEPTED FOR PUBLICATION
15 May 2017

PUBLISHED
23 May 2017

Y Zhang^{1,4}, X S Li^{1,4}, A G Guex^{2,3,4}, S S Liu¹, E Müller³, R Innocenti Malini², H J Zhao^{1,5}, M Rottmar³, K Maniura-Weber³, R M Rossi² and F Spano²

¹ National Engineering Laboratory for Modern Silk, College of Textile and Clothing Engineering, Soochow University, No. 199 Ren'ai Road, Industrial Park, Suzhou 215123, China

² Empa, Swiss Federal Laboratories for Materials Science and Technology, Laboratory for Biomimetic Membranes and Textiles, St. Gallen, Switzerland

³ Empa, Swiss Federal Laboratories for Materials Science and Technology, Laboratory for Biointerfaces, St. Gallen, Switzerland

⁴ These authors contributed equally to the work.

⁵ Author to whom any correspondence should be addressed.

E-mail: zhhj@suda.edu.cn

In figure 8(E), on the x-axis, it should read SF/PLCL instead of hep-SF/PLCL. The correct figure can be seen below. This error does not affect the results or conclusions drawn in this paper. The correct material

(media, SF/PLCL 70/30) was used for the *in vitro* evaluation and the proliferation assay with smooth muscle cells (SMC).

